10

3.4g
2dB

76GHz

Microwave Monoalithic Integrated Circuit

15

Y Adaptive Cruise Control ACC

ACC
MMIC
MMIC

MMIC
MMIC

26mmx
15

150 ACC

2003

25mmx

6 13

MMIC

76GHz

3.4mm



6 8
IMS2003 6 12

26mmx

34g

Adaptive Cruise Control ACC

185 8601
042 327 7777

25mmx

280

3.4mm

MTT



gobboooboooobboobooooobbooooooobban
ggboboobboooobbooboboooobooboboooboooon




	ミリ波車載レーダ用送受信モジュールの小型・低コスト化技術を開発
	照会先

	>>INDEX

